TAKE AWAY MENU
WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY FROM 10AM-2PM

BREAKFAST BAPS

Bacon

Sausage

Bacon & Sausage

Bacon & Egg

Sausage & Egg

Add Tomato / Mushroom / Black Pudding

SANDWICHES

Tuna-Mayo Salad

Cheese, Apple & Chutney

Ham Salad

Bacon, Cream Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade
Prawn Marie-Rose

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

HOT BAGUETTES OR TOASTED WRAP
Steak, Onion & Mushrooms
Cajun Chicken, Salad & Lemon-Mayo

PANINI OR TOASTED WRAP

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Chicken, Mozzarella & Pesto

Goats Cheese, Spinach & Red Onion Marmalade
Tuna, Olive & Cheese

HOT MAIN DISHES

Soup, Roll & Butter

Soup & Sandwich

Home-made Quiche, Chips & Salad
Steak Burger, Chips & Salad
Battered Haddock, Chips & Peas
Scampi, Chips & Peas

SIDES

Chips

Sweet Potato Fries
Salad Box

PLEASE PHONE YOUR ORDER IN WHEREVER POSSIBLE SO WE CAN ALLOCATE A TIME FOR PICK-UP

www.millyardcafe.co.uk [ Tel: 01931 714155 |info@millyardcafe.co.uk

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
50p each

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£6.50
£5.95

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.50
£5.95
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95




