

## mill yard café & bistro

## **TAKE AWAY MENU** WEDNESDAY - SUNDAY FROM 10AM-2PM

BREAKFAST BAPS	
Bacon	£3.50
Sausage	£3.50
Bacon & Sausage	£4.00
Bacon & Egg	£4.00
Sausage & Egg	£4.00
Add Tomato / Mushroom / Black Pudding	50p each
SANDWICHES	
Tuna-Mayo Salad	£3.95
Cheese, Apple & Chutney	£3.95
Ham Salad	£3.95
Bacon, Cream Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade	£3.95
Prawn Marie-Rose	£3.95
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£3.95
HOT BAGUETTES OR TOASTED WRAP	
Steak, Onion & Mushrooms	£6.50
Cajun Chicken, Salad & Lemon-Mayo	£5.95
PANINI OR TOASTED WRAP	
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry	£5.50
Chicken, Mozzarella & Pesto	£5.50
Goats Cheese, Spinach & Red Onion Marmalade	£5.50
Tuna, Olive & Cheese	£5.50
HOT MAIN DISHES	
Soup, Roll & Butter	£3.50
Soup & Sandwich	£5.95
Home-made Quiche, Chips & Salad	£8.00
Steak Burger, Chips & Salad	£8.00
Battered Haddock, Chips & Peas	£8.00
Scampi, Chips & Peas	£8.00
SIDES	
Chips	£1.95
Sweet Potato Fries	£1.95
Salad Box	£1.95

PLEASE PHONE YOUR ORDER IN WHEREVER POSSIBLE SO WE CAN ALLOCATE A TIME FOR PICK-UP